ROAD

Bear Valley Road

Brim Road

Danley Lateral Road
East Camp Road

Fout Springs Road
Freshwater Road

Goat Mountain Road
Huffmaster Road
Leesville Road
Leesville-Lodoga Road
Lodi Road
Lodoga-Stonyford Road
Maxwell-Sites Road
McDermott Road
Miller Road
Sites-Lodoga Road
Sycamore Slough Road
Two Mile Road
Walnut Drive

Wilbur Springs Road
Wilson Bend Road

COUNTY OF COLUSA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
TRANSPORTATION PERMIT

MANUFACTURED HOUSING
PROHIBITED COUNTY ROUTES

NO.
35
39
59
127
43
19
42
48
34
33
144
32
23
24
135
31
137
26
126
36
10

LIMITS
Between State Highway 20 and Leesville-Lodoga Road.
Between Bear Valley Road and Lake County Line.
Between Danley Road and west end.
Between Hill Road and Walnut Drive.
Between Lodoga-Stonyford Road and west end.
Between Manor Road and west end.
Between Lodoga-Stonyford Road and west end.
Between Leesville Road and Sites-Lodoga Road.
Between State Highway 20 and Leesville-Lodoga Road.
Between Bear Valley Road and Lodoga-Stonyford Road.
Between Tule Road and Grimes-Arbuckle Road.
Between Sites-Lodoga Road and Glenn County Line.
Between Mills Orchard Road and Sites-Lodoga Road.
Between Wadleigh Road and Lenahan Road.
Between Hahn Road and north end.
Between Maxwell-Sites Road and Lodoga-Stonyford Road.
Between Sachreiter Road and State Highway 45.
Between Lurline Road and Maxwell Road.
Between Zumwalt Road and Hill Road.
Between Bear Valley Road and west end.
Between Fruchtenicht Road and State Highway 45 (north).

* Routes listed may be prohibited due to load and/or height and width limitations. Routes
shown on this attachment are subject to change. Permittee shall notify the Department of Public
Works if conditions require the use of routes prohibited by this attachment.



