

## COUNTY OF COLUSA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS TRANSPORTATION PERMIT



## MANUFACTURED HOUSING PROHIBITED COUNTY ROUTES

ROAD	<u>NO.</u>	<u>LIMITS</u>
Bear Valley Road	35	Between State Highway 20 and Leesville-Lodoga Road.
Brim Road	39	Between Bear Valley Road and Lake County Line.
Danley Lateral Road	59	Between Danley Road and west end.
East Camp Road	127	Between Hill Road and Walnut Drive.
Fout Springs Road	43	Between Lodoga-Stonyford Road and west end.
Freshwater Road	19	Between Manor Road and west end.
Goat Mountain Road	42	Between Lodoga-Stonyford Road and west end.
Huffmaster Road	48	Between Leesville Road and Sites-Lodoga Road.
Leesville Road	34	Between State Highway 20 and Leesville-Lodoga Road.
Leesville-Lodoga Road	33	Between Bear Valley Road and Lodoga-Stonyford Road.
Lodi Road	144	Between Tule Road and Grimes-Arbuckle Road.
Lodoga-Stonyford Road	32	Between Sites-Lodoga Road and Glenn County Line.
Maxwell-Sites Road	23	Between Mills Orchard Road and Sites-Lodoga Road.
McDermott Road	24	Between Wadleigh Road and Lenahan Road.
Miller Road	135	Between Hahn Road and north end.
Sites-Lodoga Road	31	Between Maxwell-Sites Road and Lodoga-Stonyford Road.
Sycamore Slough Road	137	Between Sachreiter Road and State Highway 45.
Two Mile Road	26	Between Lurline Road and Maxwell Road.
Walnut Drive	126	Between Zumwalt Road and Hill Road.
Wilbur Springs Road	36	Between Bear Valley Road and west end.
Wilson Bend Road	10	Between Fruchtenicht Road and State Highway 45 (north).

<sup>\*</sup> Routes listed may be prohibited due to load and/or height and width limitations. Routes shown on this attachment are subject to change. Permittee shall notify the Department of Public Works if conditions require the use of routes prohibited by this attachment.